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COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME

Abelia Canyon Creek Abelia chinensis x 'Canyon Creek'

Abelia Glossy Abelia x grandiflora

Abelia Rose Creek Abelia 'Rose Creek'

Agapanthus Blue Agapanthus sp 'Blue'

Ajuga Black Scallop Ajuga reptans 'Black Scallop'

Ajuga Blueberry Muffin Ajuga reptans 'Blueberry Muffin'

Ajuga Catlin's Giant Ajuga reptans 'Catlin's Giant'

Ajuga Chocolate Chip Ajuga reptans 'Chocolate Chip'

Ajuga Mini Ajuga reptans 'Mini'

Alder Creeping Yellow Tumera alternIfolia

Aloe Pink Blush Aloe 'Pink Blush'

Aloe Soap Aloe saponaria

Althea Lil Kim Red Hibiscus syriacus 'Lil Kim Red' 

Althea Morning Star Hibiscus syriacus 'Morning Star'

Althea Pink Chiffon Hibiscus syriacus 'Pink Chiffon' 

Amaryllis Amaryllis sp

Anise Red Floridanum / Starbush Illicium floridanum

Apple Anna Malus domestica 'Anna'

Apple Dorsett Golden Malus domestica 'Dorsett Golden'

Apple Dwarf Fuji Malus domestica 'Fuji'

Artemesia Artemesia  arborescens

Artemesia Limelight Artemesia 'Limelight'

Artichoke 'Green Globe' Cynara cardunculus

Ash Green Fraximus pennsylvanica

Cast Iron Milky Way Aspidistra elatior 'Milky Way'

Cast Iron Spotted Aspidistra elatior ebianensis

Azalea Amagasa Suzuki Azalea 'Amagasa Suzuki' 

Azalea Watchett Rhodedendron 'Watchett'

Azalea Yellow Rhododendron austrinum x #3

Bald Cypress Taxodium distichum

Bamboo Heavenly Nandina domestica sp

Beautyberry American Callacarpa americana

Beautyberry American White Berry Callicarpa americana 'White'

Birch River Betula nigra

Black Eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta

Blue Agapanthus Agapanthus 'Blue'

Blueberry Premier Vaccinium virgatum 'Premier'

Blueberry Trifblue Vaccinium virgatum 'Tifblue'

Brazilian Red Cloak Giant Megaskepasma erthrochlamys

Bromeliad Bromeliad sp

Bromeliad  Hardy Aechmea recurvata

Common Name Sort
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Bromeliad Matchstick Aechmea gamosepala

Brunfelsia Lady Of The Night Brunfelsia 'Lady Of The Night'

Buckeye Red Aesculus Pavia

Butterbur Japanese Variegated Petasites japonicas variegata

Buttonbush Native Cephalanthus occidentalis

Cactus Christmas Schulmbergia

Calathea Calathea louisae

Camellia April Dawn Camellia japonica 'April Dawn'

Camellia April Rose Camellia japonica 'April Rose'

Camellia Cotton Candy Pink Camellia sasanqua 'Cotton Candy'

Camellia Debutante Camellia japonica 'Debutante'

Camellia Egao Corkscrew Camellia x vernalis 'Egao Corkscrew'

Camellia High Fragrance Camellia japonica 'High Fragrance'

Camellia Jarvis Red Camellia japonica 'Jarvis Red'

Camellia Kanjiro Dark Pink Camellia sasanqua 'Kanjiro'

Camellia Koto-No-Kaori Camellia japonica 'Koto-No-Kaori

Camellia La Peppermint Camellia japonica 'La Peppermint'

Camellia Margaret Davis Camellia japonica 'Margaret Davis'

Camellia Park Hill Camellia japonica ''Tomorrow Park Hill'

Camellia Pink Perfection Camellia japonica 'Pink Perfection'

Camellia Rose Dawn Camellia japonica 'Rose Dawn'

Camellia Scentsation Camellia japonica 'Scentsation'

Camellia Sea Foam Camellia japonica 'Sea Foam'

Camellia Tri Color Camellia japonica 'Tri Color Superba'

Canna Cannova Bronze Orange Canna x generalis 'Cannova Bronze Orange'

Carex Feather Falls Carex Oshimensis 'Feather Falls'

Cassia, Senna Cassia corymbosa 

Cassia, Golden Wonder Cassia splendida

Cast Iron Milky Way Aspidistra elatior 'Milky Way'

Cast Iron Spotted Aspidistra elatior ebianensis

Cedar Japanese Contorted Cryptomeria 'Gyokuryu'

Celeste Fig Ficus carica 'Celeste'

Chinese Parasol Firmiana Simplex

Chinese Pistache Pistachia Chinensis

Clerodendrum Cashmere Bouquet Clerodendrum Bungei

Clerodendrum Harlequin Glory Bower Clerodendrum trichotomuma

Clerodendrum Java Clerodendrum Speciossimum

Coralberry Indian Currant Symphoricarpos orbiculatus

Crabapple Native Malus coronaria

Crocosmia Crocosmia 'Pottsii'

Crossvine Tangerine Beauty Crossvine Bignonia capreolata 'Tangerine Beauty'

Croton Petra Codieaum variegatum 

Cuphea Vermillionaire Cuphea hybrid 'Cupver'

Daylily Mystery Hemerocalis sp
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Daylily Orange Hemerocalis 'Orange'

Daylily The Late Show Hemerocalis 'The Late Show'

Dianthus Floral Lace Purple Dianthus chinensis x barbatus 'Floral Lace Purple' 

Dianthus Floral Lace White Dianthus chinensis x barbatus 'Floral Lace White' 

Dianthus Super Parfait Mix Dianthus chinensis 'Super Parfait Mix' 

Dianthus Telstar Carmine Rose Dianthus chinensis 'Telstar Carmine Rose'

Dianthus Venti Parfait Strawberry Shades Dianthus chinensis 'Venti Parfait Strawberry Shades'

Dogwood Cornus florida

Dogwood Chinese AKA Kousa Cornus kousa

Dracena Cordyline sp

Elephant Ear Kona Coffee Colocasia esculenta 'Kona Coffee'

Elm Cedar Ulmus crassifolia

Elm Chinese/Lacebark Elm ulmus parvifolia

Fern Autumn Dryopteris erythrosa

Fern Autumn Brilliance Dryopteris erythrosa 'Brilliance'

Fern Boston Nephrolepis exalta

Fern Christmas Polystichum acrosstichoides

Fern Foxtail Asparagus densiflorus 

Fern Holly Leaf Cyrtomium falcatum

Fern Leatherleaf Rumohra adantiformis

Fern Sensitive Onoclea sensibilis

Fern Southern Wood Dryopteris ludoviciana

Fern Vegetable Displazium esculentum

Fern Wood aka Southern Shield Thelypteris kunthii

Fetterbush Lyonia lucida 'Round Lake'

Fig Celeste Improved Ficus carica 'Improved Celeste'

Fig Fignomenal Ficus carica 'Fignomenal'

Fig LSU Purple Ficus carica 'LSU Purple'

Fig Olympian Ficus carica 'Olympian'

Flame Acanthus Anisacanthus wrIghtii

Forsythia Forsythis spectabilis

Foxglove Common Camelot Mix Digitalis purpurea 'Camelot Mix' 

Foxglove Camelot  Lavender Digitalis purpurea 'Camelot Lavender' 

Gardenia August Beauty Gardenia jasminoides 'August Beauty'

Gardenia Daisy Dwarf Gardenia jasminoides 'Daisy'

Gardenia Frost Proof Gardenia jasminoides 'Frost Proof'

Gardenia Martha Turnbull Hip Gardenia jasminoides 'Martha Turnbull'

Gardenia Radicans Dwarf Gardenia jasminoides 'Radicans'

Garlic Society Tulbaghia violacea

Ginger Ginger sp

Ginger Lily Hidden Mauve Curcuma petiolata

Ginger New Ruby Curcuma 'New Ruby'

Ginger Red Torch Curcuma 'Red Torch'

Ginger Turmeric Curcuma longa
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Goldenrod Solidago altissma

Goldenrod Wrinkle leaf Solidago rugosa

Grass Bamboo Muhly Muhlenbergia dumosa

Grass Blue Eyed Suwanee Sisyrinchium angustifolium 'Suwanee'

Grass Maidenhair Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracilimus'

Grass Muhly Pink Muhlenbergia Capillaris 

Ground Orchid Chinese Purple Bletilla striata 

Hibiscus Tree Yellow Hibiscus hamabo

Holly Dalhoon Ilex cassine

Holly Dwarf Burford Ilex cornuta 'Bufordii Nana'

Holly False Osmanthus heterophyllus

Holly Possumhaw Ilex decidua

Holly Savannah Ilex attenuata 'Savannah'

Holly Yaupon Dwarf Ilex vomitoria 'Schillings'

Honeysuckle Winter Lonicera fragrantissima

Hoptree Common aka Wafer Ash Ptelea trifoliata

Hosta Francee Hosta 'Francee'

Hydrangea Wee Bit Giddy Hydrangea macrophylla 'Wee Bit Giddy'

Indigo Indigofera

Indigo Indigofera

Iris Iris sp

Iris Copper Iris fulva

Iris Louisianna Blue Louisiana Iris Blue

Iris Louisianna Delta Star Louisiana Iris 'Delta Star'

Iris Louisianna Giant Blue Iris giganticaerulea

Iris Louisianna Giant Blue seedlings Iris giganticaerulea seedlings

Iris Louisianna Jeri Louisianna Iris x 'Jeri'

Iris Louisianna Mixed Colors Louisiana Iris Mixed Colors

Iris Louisianna Purple Louisiana Iris 'Purple'

Iris Louisianna Wine and Gold Louisiana Iris 'Wine and Gold'

Iris Walking Neomarica gracilis

Ironweed Purple Veronia gigantea

Japanese Silver Grass Miscanthus sinensis

Jasmine Poet's Jasminum grandiflorum

Juniper Blue Pacific Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific'

Juniper Blue Rug Juniperus horizontalis 'Wiltonii'

Juniper Parson's Juniperus sqquamata expansa 'Parsonii'

Kaempferia Kaempferia sp

Key Lime Dwarf Citrus aurantifolia

LA Sweet Citrus sinensis 'Louisiana Sweet' 

Lantana Shamrock Peach Lantana camara 'Shamrock Peach'

Lantana Texas Lantana urticoides

Lemon Dwarf Improved Meyer Citrus limon 'Meyer Improved'

Lemon Improved Meyer Citrus meyeri 'Improved'
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Lemon Variegated Pink Citrus limon 'variegated Pink Eureka'

Liatris Gayfeather Native Liatris pycnostachya

Liatris Rough Blazing Star Liatris aspera

Ligularia Giant Farfugium japonicum 'Gigantea'

Lily Blood Scadoxus multiflorus

Lily Flax Variegated Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata'

Lily Pineapple Safari Adventure Eucomis comoso 'Safari Adventure'

Lily Spider Hymenocallis acutiflora

Lizard's Tail Saururus cernuus

Loblolly Pine Pinus taeda

Lysimachia Golden Globes Lysimachia 'Golden Globes'

Magnolia Ashe's Big Leaf Magnolia ashei

Magnolia Japanese Susan Magnolia soulangeana x Liliflora

Magnolia Sweetbay Magnolia virginiana 

Mahonia Chinese Mahonia fortunei

Maple Japanese Green Acer palmatum

Maple Japanese Red Acer palmatum

Maple Red Acer rubrum

Maple Swamp Red Acer rubrum var drumondii

Mayhaw Crategus opaca

Maypop AKA Passion Flower Vine Passiflora incarnata

Mulberry Persian Morus nigra

Muscadine Carlos Scuppernong Vitis rotundifolia 'Carlos'

Muscadine Southland Vitis rotundifolia 'Southland'

Native Salvia  color? Salvia coccinea 

Navel Washington Citrus x sinensis 'Washington'

Oak Black Jack Quercus marilandica

Oak Burr Quercus macrocarpa

Oak Live Quercus virginiana

Oak Northern Red Quercus rubra

Oak Nuttall Quercus nuttalli

Oak Overcup Quercus lyrata

Oak Pin aka Oak Spanish Quercus palustris

Oak Swamp Post Quercus stellata

Oak White Quercus  alba

Oak Willow Quercus phellos

Olive Tree Olea europaea 'Chemlali'

Orchid Doritis Doritis pulcherrmia

Orchid Ground Purple Bletilla striata 'Purple'

Orchid Ground White Bletilla striata 'Alba'

Palmetto Dwarf Sabal minor

Passion Vine Native Passiflora incarnata

Pawpaw Asimina triloba

Peach La Feliciana Prunus persica 'La Feliciana'
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Pecan Sweet Carya illinoensis

Persicaria Persicaria sp

Persimmon Fuyu (non flat) Diospyros kaki ' Fuyu'

Persimmon Native Diospytos virginiana

Persimmon Tanenashi (soft) Diospyros kaki ' Tanenashi'

Phlox Robert Poore Phlox paniculala 'Robert Poore'

Pickerelweed Pontederia cordata

Pine Loblolly Pinus taeda

Pine Spruce Pinus glabra

Plumbago Imperial Blue Plumbago auriculata 'Imperial Blue'

Plumbago White Plumbago auriculata 

Pomegranate Salavaski Punica granatum 'Salavaski'

Pomegranate Surh-anor Punica granatum 'Suhr-Anor'

Pond Cypress Taxodium distichum var. imbricarium 'Nutans'

Prairie Blazing Star Liatris pycnostachya

Purple Heart Tradescantia pallida

Rangoon Creeper Quisqualis indica

Rice Paper Plant Tetrapanex papyriferus

Root Beer Plant Piper auritum

Rose Cinco De Mayo Rosa 'Cinco de Mayo'

Rose Lady Banks Rosa banksiae

Rose Stairway to Heaven Rosa 'Stairway to Heaven'

Rough Blazing Star Liatris aspera

Rudbeckia  (Cone Flower) Rudbeckia sp

Rudbeckia Black Eyed Daisy Indian Summer Rudbeckia hirta 'Indian Summer'

Rudbeckia Black Eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta

Rudbeckia sp Rudbeckia sp

Ruellia Katie's Purple Ruellia britonana 'Purple'

Ruellia Ragin Cajun Ruellia elegans 'Rajun Cajun' 

Ruellia Tall Pink Ruellia sp

Salvia Ember's Wish Salvia vanhouti 'Ember's Wish'

Salvia Red Native Salvia coccinea 'Red'

Sasanqua Bonanza Camellia sasanqua 'Bonanza'

Sasanqua Leslie Ann Camellia sasanqua 'Leslie Ann'

Sasanqua Mine-No-Yuki Camellia sasanqua 'Mine-No-Yuki'

Sasanqua Reverend Ida Camellia sasanqua 'Reverend Ida'

Sasanqua Shi-Shi-Gashira Camellia sasanqua 'Shi-Shi-Gashira'

Satsuma Brown Select Citrus unshiu 'Brown Select'

Satsuma Miho Citrus unshiu 'Miho'

Schefflera Schefflera arboricola 

Sedum Sedum sp

Sedum Coppertone Stonecrop Sedum nussbaumerianum

Shrimp Plant Yellow Pachystachys lutea 

Spider Lily Lycoris radiata sp.
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Spiderwort White Tradescantia 'Alba'

St John's Wort Hyperium densiflorum

Staghorn fern Platycerium bifurcatum

Sweetgum  Liquidambar styraciflua 

Sweetshrub Eastern Calycanthus floridus

Tapioca Plant Manihot esculenta

Thistle Native Crisium horridum

Ti Plant Hawaiian Cordyline fruticosa

Titi Swamp Cyrilla racemiflora

Turk's Cap Malvaviscus drummondii 

Turk's Cap Big Momma Malvaviscus arboreous 'Big Momma'

Turk's Cap Giant Pink Malvaviscus drummondii x 'M. arboreus'

Turk's Cap Pam's Pink Malvaviscus drummondii 'Pam's Pink'

Turk's Cap Red Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii 

Verbena Colonial White Verbena urticifolia  'Colonial White'

Verbena Upright Verbena bonariensis

Viburnum Snowball Viburnum macrocephalum 

Viburnum Southern Arrow-wood Virurnum dentatum

Vinca Variegated Vinca major variegata

Violet Common Blue Viola soria

Violet Primrose leaf Viola primulifolia

Wax Myrtle Southern (female) Morella cerifera 'Wolf Bay'

Wax Myrtle Southern Morella cerifera 

Wedelia Trailing Yellow Sphagneticola trilobata 'Trailing Yellow'

Weigela Variagated Weigela florida 'Variegata'

Wisteria Amethyst Falls Wisteria frutescens 'Amethyst Falls'

Wood fern, Southern Shield fern Thelypteris kunthii

BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME 

Abelia chinensis x 'Canyon Creek' Abelia Canyon Creek

Abelia 'Rose Creek' Abelia Rose Creek

Abelia x grandiflora Abelia Glossy

Acer palmatum Maple Japanese Green

Acer palmatum Maple Japanese Red

Acer rubrum Maple Red

Acer rubrum var drumondii Maple Swamp Red

Botanical Name Sort
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Adiantum x mairisii Fern Maidenhair Mairsii

Aechmea gamosepala Bromeliad Matchstick

Aechmea recurvata Bromeliad  Hardy

Aesculus Pavia Buckeye Red

Agapanthus 'Blue' Blue Agapanthus 

Agapanthus sp 'Blue' Agapanthus Blue 

Ajuga reptans 'Black Scallop' Ajuga Black Scallop

Ajuga reptans 'Blueberry Muffin' Ajuga Blueberry Muffin

Ajuga reptans 'Catlin's Giant' Ajuga Catlin's Giant

Ajuga reptans 'Chocolate Chip' Ajuga Chocolate Chip

Ajuga reptans 'Mini' Ajuga Mini

Aloe 'Pink Blush' Aloe Pink Blush

Aloe saponaria Aloe Soap

Amaryllis sp Amaryllis

Anisacanthus wrIghtii Flame Acanthus 

Artemesia  arborescens Artemesia 

Artemesia 'Limelight' Artemesia Limelight

Asimina triloba Pawpaw

Asparagus densiflorus Fern Foxtail 

Aspidistra elatior ebianensis Cast Iron Spotted

Aspidistra elatior 'Milky Way' Cast Iron Milky Way

Azalea 'Amagasa Suzuki' Azalea Amagasa Suzuki

Betula nigra Birch River

Bletilla striata Orchid Chinese Ground Purple

Bletilla striata 'Alba' Orchid Ground White

Bromeliad 'Hardy' Bromeliad

Brunfelsia 'Lady Of The Night' Brunfelsia Lady Of The Night 

Calathea sp Calathea

Callacarpa americana Beautyberry American

Callicarpa americana 'White' Beautyberry American White Berry

Calycanthus floridus Sweetshrub Eastern

Camellia japonica 'April Dawn' Camellia April Dawn

Camellia japonica 'April Rose' Camellia April Rose

Camellia japonica 'Debutante' Camellia Debutante

Camellia japonica 'High Fragrance' Camellia High Fragrance

Camellia japonica 'Jarvis Red' Camellia Jarvis Red

Camellia japonica 'Koto-No-Kaori Camellia Koto-No-Kaori

Camellia japonica 'La Peppermint' Camellia La Peppermint

Camellia japonica 'Margaret Davis' Camellia Margaret Davis

Camellia japonica 'Pink Perfection' Camellia Pink Perfection

Camellia japonica 'Rose Dawn' Camellia Rose Dawn

Camellia japonica 'Scentsation' Camellia Scentsation

Camellia japonica 'Sea Foam' Camellia Sea Foam

Camellia japonica ''Tomorrow Park Hill' Camellia Park Hill
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Camellia japonica 'Tri Color Superba' Camellia Tri Color

Camellia sasanqua 'Bonanza' Sasanqua Bonanza

Camellia sasanqua 'Cotton Candy' Camellia Cotton Candy Pink

Camellia sasanqua 'Kanjiro' Camellia Kanjiro Dark Pink

Camellia sasanqua 'Leslie Ann' Sasanqua Leslie Ann

Camellia sasanqua 'Mine-No-Yuki' Sasanqua Mine-No-Yuki

Camellia sasanqua 'Reverend Ida' Sasanqua Reverend Ida

Camellia sasanqua 'Shi-Shi-Gashira' Sasanqua Shi-Shi-Gashira

Camellia x vernalis 'Egao Corkscrew' Camellia Egao Corkscrew 

Canna x generalis 'Cannova Bronze Orange' Canna Cannova Bronze Orange 

Carex Oshimensis 'Feather Falls' Carex Feather Falls

Cassia corymbosa Cassia, Senna 

Cassia splendida Cassia, Golden Wonder 

Cephalanthus occidentalis Buttonbush Native

Citrus aurantifolia Key Lime Dwarf

Citrus limon 'Meyer Improved' Lemon Dwarf Improved Meyer

Citrus limon 'variegated Pink Eureka' Lemon Variegated Pink

Citrus meyeri 'Improved' Lemon Improved Meyer

Citrus sinensis 'Louisiana Sweet' LA Sweet

Citrus unshiu 'Brown Select' Satsuma Brown Select

Citrus unshiu 'Miho' Satsuma Miho

Citrus x sinensis 'Washington' Navel Washington

Clerodendrum Bungei Clerodendrum Cashmere Bouquet 

Clerodendrum Speciossimum Clerodendrum Java

Clerodendrum trichotomuma Clerodendrum Harlequin Glory Bower

Codieaum variegatum Croton Petra 

Colocasia esculenta 'Kona Coffee' Elephant Ear Kona Coffee

Cordyline fruticosa Ti Plant Hawaiian

Cordyline sp Dracena 

Cornus florida Dogwood

Cornus kousa Dogwood Chinese AKA Kousa

Crategus opaca Mayhaw

Crisium horridum Thistle Native

Crocosmia 'Pottsii' Crocosmia 

Crossvine Bignonia capreolata 'Tangerine Beauty' Crossvine Tangerine Beauty

Cryptomeria 'Gyokuryu' Cedar Japanese Contorted

Cuphea hybrid 'Cupver' Cuphea Vermillionaire

Curcuma longa Ginger Turmeric

Curcuma 'New Ruby' Ginger New Ruby

Curcuma petiolata Ginger Lily Hidden Mauve

Curcuma 'Red Torch' Ginger Red Torch

Cynara cardunculus Artichoke 'Green Globe' 

Cyrilla racemiflora Titi Swamp

Cyrtomium falcatum Fern Holly Leaf
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Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' Lily Flax Variegated

Dianthus chinensis 'Super Parfait Mix' Dianthus Super Parfait Mix

Dianthus chinensis 'Telstar Carmine Rose' Dianthus Telstar Carmine Rose 

Dianthus chinensis 'Venti Parfait Strawberry Shades' Dianthus Venti Parfait Strawberry Shades 

Dianthus chinensis x barbatus 'Floral Lace Purple' Dianthus Floral Lace Purple 

Dianthus chinensis x barbatus 'Floral Lace White' Dianthus Floral Lace White 

Digitalis purpurea 'Camelot Lavender' Foxglove Camelot  Lavender 

Digitalis purpurea 'Camelot Mix' Foxglove Common Camelot Mix

Diospyros kaki ' Fuyu' Persimmon Fuyu (non flat)

Diospyros kaki ' Tanenashi' Persimmon Tanenashi (soft)

Diospytos virginiana Persimmon Native

Displazium esculentum Fern Vegetable

Doritis pulcherrmia Orchid Doritis

Dryopteris erythrosa Fern Autumn 

Dryopteris erythrosa 'Brilliance' Fern Autumn Brilliance

Dryopteris ludoviciana Fern Southern Wood

Elm ulmus parvifolia Elm Chinese/Lacebark

Epiphyllum hookeri Cereus Night Blooming Hookeri

Eucomis comoso 'Safari Adventure' Lily Pineapple Safari Adventure

Farfugium japonicum 'Gigantea' Ligularia Giant

Ficus carica 'Celeste' Celeste Fig 

Ficus carica 'Fignomenal' Fig Fignomenal

Ficus carica 'Improved Celeste' Fig Celeste Improved

Ficus carica 'LSU Purple' Fig LSU Purple

Ficus carica 'Olympian' Fig Olympian 

Firmiana Simplex Chinese Parasol

Forsythis spectabilis Forsythia 

Fraximus pennsylvanica Ash Green

Gardenia jasminoides 'August Beauty' Gardenia August Beauty

Gardenia jasminoides 'Daisy' Gardenia Daisy Dwarf

Gardenia jasminoides 'Frost Proof' Gardenia Frost Proof

Gardenia jasminoides 'Martha Turnbull' Gardenia Martha Turnbull Hip

Gardenia jasminoides 'Radicans' Gardenia Radicans Dwarf

Ginger sp Ginger

Hemerocalis 'Orange' Daylily Orange

Hemerocalis sp Daylily Mystery

Hemerocalis 'The Late Show' Daylily The Late Show

Hibiscus hamabo Hibiscus Tree Yellow

Hibiscus syriacus 'Lil Kim Red' Althea Lil Kim Red 

Hibiscus syriacus 'Morning Star' Althea Morning Star

Hibiscus syriacus 'Pink Chiffon' Althea Pink Chiffon 

Hosta 'Francee' Hosta Francee

Hydrangea macrophylla 'Wee Bit Giddy' Hydrangea Wee Bit Giddy

Hymenocallis acutiflora Lily Spider
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Hyperium densiflorum St John's Wort

Ilex attenuata 'Savannah' Holly Savannah

Ilex cassine Holly Dalhoon

Ilex cornuta 'Bufordii Nana' Holly Dwarf Burford

Ilex decidua Holly Possumhaw

Ilex vomitoria 'Schillings' Holly Yaupon Dwarf

Illicium floridanum Anise Red Floridanum / Starbush

Indigofera Indigo

Iris fulva Iris Copper

Iris giganticaerulea Iris Louisianna Giant Blue

Iris giganticaerulea seedlings Iris Louisianna Giant Blue seedlings

Iris sp Iris

Jasminum grandiflorum Jasmine Poet's 

Juniperus conferta 'Blue Pacific' Juniper Blue Pacific

Juniperus horizontalis 'Wiltonii' Juniper Blue Rug

Juniperus sqquamata expansa 'Parsonii' Juniper Parson's

Kaempferia sp Kaempferia 

Lantana camara 'Shamrock Peach' Lantana Shamrock Peach 

Lantana urticoides Lantana Texas

Liatris aspera Liatris Rough Blazing Star

Liatris pycnostachya Prairie Blazing Star

Liquidambar styraciflua Sweetgum

Lonicera fragrantissima Honeysuckle Winter

Louisiana Iris Blue Iris Louisianna Blue

Louisiana Iris 'Delta Star' Iris Louisianna Delta Star

Louisiana Iris Mixed Colors Iris Louisianna Mixed Colors

Louisiana Iris 'Purple' Iris Louisianna Purple

Louisiana Iris 'Wine and Gold' Iris Louisianna Wine and Gold

Louisianna Iris x 'Jeri' Iris Louisianna Jeri

Lycoris radiata sp. Spider Lily

Lyonia lucida 'Round Lake' Fetterbush

Lysimachia 'Golden Globes' Lysimachia Golden Globes

Magnolia ashei Magnolia Ashe's Big Leaf

Magnolia soulangeana x Liliflora Magnolia Japanese Susan

Magnolia virginiana Magnolia Sweetbay

Mahonia fortunei Mahonia Chinese

Malus coronaria Crabapple Native

Malus domestica 'Anna' Apple Anna

Malus domestica 'Dorsett Golden' Apple Dorsett Golden

Malus domestica 'Fuji' Apple Dwarf Fuji

Malvaviscus arboreous 'Big Momma' Turk's Cap Big Momma

Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii Turk's Cap Red

Malvaviscus drummondii 'Pam's Pink' Turk's Cap Pam's Pink

Malvaviscus drummondii x 'M. arboreus' Turk's Cap Giant Pink
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Manihot esculenta Tapioca Plant

Megaskepasma erthrochlamys Brazilian Red Cloak Giant

Miscanthus sinensis Japanese Silver Grass 

Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracilimus' Grass Maidenhair

Morella cerifera Wax Myrtle Southern

Morella cerifera 'Wolf Bay' Wax Myrtle Southern (female)

Morus nigra Mulberry Persian

Muhlenbergia Capillaris Grass Muhly Pink

Muhlenbergia dumosa Grass Bamboo Muhly

Nandina domestica sp Bamboo Heavenly

Neomarica gracilis Iris Walking

Nephrolepis exalta Fern Boston

Olea europaea 'Chemlali' Olive Tree

Onoclea sensibilis Fern Sensitive

Osmanthus heterophyllus Holly False

Pachystachys lutea Shrimp Plant Yellow 

Passiflora incarnata Passion Vine Native

Persicaria sp Persicaria

Petasites japonicas variegata Butterbur Japanese Variegated

Phlox paniculala 'Robert Poore' Phlox Robert Poore 

Pinus glabra Pine Spruce

Pinus taeda Loblolly Pine

Piper auritum Root Beer Plant

Pistachia Chinensis Chinese Pistache

Platycerium bifurcatum Staghorn fern

Plumbago auriculata Plumbago White

Plumbago auriculata 'Imperial Blue' Plumbago Imperial Blue

Polygoum virginianum Jumpseed

Polystichum acrosstichoides Fern Christmas

Pontederia cordata Pickerelweed

Prunus persica 'La Feliciana' Peach La Feliciana

Ptelea trifoliata Hoptree Common aka Wafer Ash

Punica granatum 'Salavaski' Pomegranate Salavaski

Punica granatum 'Suhr-Anor' Pomegranate Surh-anor

Quercus  alba Oak White

Quercus lyrata Oak Overcup

Quercus macrocarpa Oak Burr

Quercus marilandica Oak Black Jack

Quercus nuttalli Oak Nuttall

Quercus palustris Oak Pin aka Oak Spanish

Quercus phellos Oak Willow

Quercus rubra Oak Northern Red

Quercus stellata Oak Swamp Post

Quercus virginiana Oak Live
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Quisqualis indica Rangoon Creeper

Rhodedendron 'Watchett' Azalea Watchett

Rhododendron austrinum x #3 Azalea Yellow

Rosa banksiae Rose Lady Banks 

Rosa 'Cinco de Mayo' Rose Cinco De Mayo

Rosa 'Stairway to Heaven' Rose Stairway to Heaven

Rudbeckia hirta Black Eyed Susan

Rudbeckia hirta 'Indian Summer' Rudbeckia Black Eyed Daisy Indian Summer

Rudbeckia sp Rudbeckia  (Cone Flower)

Ruellia britonana 'Purple' Ruellia Katie's Purple

Ruellia elegans 'Rajun Cajun' Ruellia Ragin Cajun 

Ruellia sp Ruellia Tall Pink

Rumohra adantiformis Fern Leatherleaf

Sabal minor Palmetto Dwarf

Salvia coccinea Native Salvia  color?

Salvia coccinea 'Red' Salvia Red Native

Salvia vanhouti 'Ember's Wish' Salvia Ember's Wish

Saururus cernuus Lizard's Tail

Scadoxus multiflorus Lily Blood

Schefflera arboricola Schefflera

Schulmbergia Cactus Christmas

Sedum nussbaumerianum Sedum Coppertone Stonecrop

Sedum sp Sedum

Sisyrinchium angustifolium 'Suwanee' Grass Blue Eyed Suwanee

Solidago altissma Goldenrod

Solidago rugosa Goldenrod Wrinkle leaf

Sphagneticola trilobata 'Trailing Yellow' Wedelia Trailing Yellow

Symphoricarpos orbiculatus Coralberry Indian Currant

Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress

Taxodium distichum var. imbricarium 'Nutans' Pond Cypress

Tetrapanex papyriferus Rice Paper Plant

Thelypteris kunthii Fern Wood aka Southern Shield

Thelypteris kunthii Wood fern, Southern Shield fern

Tradescantia 'Alba' Spiderwort White

Tradescantia pallida Purple Heart

Tulbaghia violacea Garlic Society

Tumera alternIfolia Alder Creeping Yellow

Ulmus crassifolia Elm Cedar

Vaccinium virgatum 'Premier' Blueberry Premier

Vaccinium virgatum 'Tifblue' Blueberry Trifblue

Verbena bonariensis Verbena Upright

Verbena urticifolia  'Colonial White' Verbena Colonial White 

Veronia gigantea Ironweed Purple

Viburnum macrocephalum Viburnum Snowball
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Vinca major variegata Vinca Variegated

Viola primulifolia Violet Primrose leaf

Viola soria Violet Common Blue

Virurnum dentatum Viburnum Southern Arrow-wood

Vitis rotundifolia 'Carlos' Muscadine Carlos Scuppernong

Vitis rotundifolia 'Southland' Muscadine Southland

Weigela florida 'Variegata' Weigela Variagated

Wisteria frutescens 'Amethyst Falls' Wisteria Amethyst Falls


